Datenblatt Materialgruppe
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Kreis
Tabelle:
Nummer der Durchmesser Umfang
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Wiirfel

Tabelle:

Wiirfelanzahl Wiirfelanzahl
Kante gesamt
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Gefale fullen

Tabelle:

Wassermenge in ml Flllstand in cm
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Fallstand in cm
12
10
8
6
4
2
Wassermenge in ml
0 50 100 150 200 250




Bleistifte spitzen

Tabelle:

Spitzbewegungen | Lénge in cm
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